1/2.
3/a.
5-7

9/10.
11/12.
13/14.
15.

16.
17/18.
19.

20.

21.
22,
23/24.
25/26.

27/27A.

28/29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35/36.
37.
38.

Absolutely Nuts

Aw Shucks

Hillbilly Cafe

Brookton Catfish School
Tasty-Yum-Yum

Frozen Frenzee

Concord Baptist Church
Blossom Creek

Vitae Gourmet

Gramma’s Fresh Sqeezed Citrus
Hall County Pressure Wash
Scentsibly Southern Candles
Crafts in the Cabin

Sweetly Baked
Chattahoochee Smoke Show
Dee’s Concession

Baby Bell Candy Apples
Express Foods

Churr Up Churros

Terri Wheeler

This and That Crafts

Shining Cross Designs
Nothing Bundt Cakes
Christy’s Crafts

Ability Pediatric Therapy
Lilla Rose Hair Accessories



39.

40/41.

42.
43.

44/45.

46.
47.

48/49.
50/51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.

57/58.
59/60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66/67.
68.
69/70

71/72.

Chris McCall Realty

Paint Me Royal

Forest and Ether

Erin Dorsey Pottery

Soldiers of Truth

Guttergard South

Lolly’s Sweets

Circle L Farms

The Creative Canvas Bowfairy
Heart and Life Treasures & JRL
Woodturning

Yonah Mountain Forge

Craftly Ever After

Fancies Boutique

R & B Honey Co.

Farmhouse on Main Street
The Cowhide Chic

War Hill East

Too Cute 2 Cook

Chosen Elegance

Wauka Mountain Candleworks
Something Unique

Lula-Rell

Empire Pest Control
Honeysuckle Farms Boutique
Bea’s Bling



73.

74.

75.

76.
77/78.
79.
80/81.
82.
83-85.
86.

87.
88-89.
90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.
98/99.
100.
101.
102.
103/104.
105.

Eddie Ray Custom Knives
Ride With Us

The Clermont Lodge
Edward Jones

Southern Heat Designs
Thirty-One

The Painted Door

B & M Metals

Alexandra & Rose

Savvy Clay Co.

Auusome Designs
Motten and the Golden Girls
The Joy FM

The Southern Nook

King of Pops

Lori Wiley Turpin— Art Work
Mountain Top Kitchen
Cubscout Pack 16
Gainesville Gymnastics
Mossy Creek Gun Dogs
Pets Unleashed

Southern Inspired

Candy Thomas

Magnolia Willow Farm
Anna Leighs Wreaths
Papa’s Cross Shop



106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111/112.
113.
114.
115.

116/116A.

117.
118.
119/A

120.
121/122.

County Line Acres
Angry Hen GA.
Mt Vernon Baptist Church

Modern Woodmen of America
Rockin Robbin Painted Designs

Midland Mercantile
She Sells Seashells
North Hall Lions Club
Vietnam Veterans
Clermont Historical Society
Local Blooms Flower Truck
John Megal Ford

Town of Clermont Vendor
Check In/ T-shirts
Garments and Gifts

Lula Custom Creations
Kelley’s Tavern

GA Army National Guard
Operation Christmas Child
Southern Serenity Designs
Randy and Friends

Lil’ Sew Shop

Danielle Designs

County Line Café

Cagle Co. Freezies

Grams Hope Chest
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Lucky Lyric Boutique

Donny'’s Roots

Hall County GOP

Down Right Adorable Designs
Bitty Birds & Brahmas

The Hicks Chicks

Goatsie Oat Soaps

Bubby Bears

Charlie Thomas Pumpkins

J Craig Wilson and Associates
Sparkle and Glow

Fraternal Order of Police



